will purchase from Seller, good and marke~able ti.tle to the Subject 

Property subject only to the Permitted Exceptions which are set 

forth on Exhibit "B," attached hereto. 

1. 02 Purchase Pri·ce. The purchase price ("Purchase Price " ) 
for the Subject Property will be Three Thousand Six Hundred Eighty 

Dollars ($3,680.00). 

1.03 Payment Terms. At Closing, Buyer shall pay to Seller, 
the Purchase Price, plus or minus prorations provided for under 

this Agreement, and less other credits to which Buyer is entitled 
under the terms of this Agreement, in United States funds, , by